1520 CAREFUL
1520 CAREFUL DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2941 Drive, GREEN BAY,

WI, 54304-2941

Charming home located in a private neighborhood within walking distance to the * 3 beds
Titletown District! You can see Lambeau Field sign lit up from the front yard. This 3BR, * 1 bath
1BA Ranch home is delightful with a spacious living room and 3 seasons room off the * Residential
dining area. Lower level has tons of space to use as... Residential
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1232 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 492

Tax Amount: 3260 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Microwave, Washer &
Dryer

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x11 Main
Bedroom 2 13x9 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Family Room 12x25 Lower
Kitchen 10x20 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x19 Main
Unfinished 12x12 Main
Other Room 12x16 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous
Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Pressboard Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com
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